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MONDAY, OCTOBER 2, 2000 CONTINUED 

104398 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
104559 TRICKETT FLOORS 
104700 KIRK OF THE HILLS 

2000 - 2001 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND 
104623 A & R MECHANICAL INC 
105023 P & G CONSTRUCTION 
105154 P & G CONSTRUCTION 

2000 - 2001 PARKING FUND 
103428 201 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 
103429 DENVER CORPORATION 

2000 - 2001 RESALE PROPERTY FUND 
019102 BOWDEN BUSINESS FORMS 
019106 BOWDEN BUSINESS FORMS 
019107 BOWDEN BUSINESS FORMS 
100015 PITNEY BOWES INC 
102852 FIZZ-O INC 
103577 MCBRIDE AND ASSOCIATES 
103646 MAGIC REFRIGERATION CO 

2000 - 2001 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORITY 
009366 SKAGGS COMPANIES INC 
102443 UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
104419 TULSA COUNTY COURT CLERK 
104513 UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
104552 BI INCORPORATED 
104874 RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL, 
104953 WEBBER, LINDA 
104977 INTELLITECH CORP 

2000 - 2001 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
013265 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION 
015796 KONE INC 
017183 RASK, PAMELA SUE 
018058 SULLIVAN, CATHLEEN 
100120 OTA PIKEPASS CENTER 
100121 US POSTMASTER 
100458 NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE 
100872 UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
100889 GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO 
100889 GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO 
100889 GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO 
100889 GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO 
101007 INDIAN HEALTH CARE 
101064 IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
101236 OSU-TULSA 
101306 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
101306 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
101317 SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
101515 ACCU BITE DENTAL SUPPLY 
102021 CABLE REP TULSA 
102185 OU HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER 
102382 ACCENT STAFFING INC 
102402 IOS CAPITAL 
102730 QUINN, KIM ANN 
102752 AMERICAN MICROSCOPE 
102775 DAVIS ARTHUR L PUBLISHING 
102776 IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
102850 UNITED PROPERTIES INC 
102851 | STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
102889 AVENTIS PASTEUR 
102895 AMERICAN TAXI INC 
103099 OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING 
103103 BARNETT INTERNATIONAL COR 
103288 IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
103301 ACCENT STAFFING INC 
103449 HPI INTERNATIONAL INC 
103480 DIXIE SALES CO USA INC 
103581 DAILY AND SUNDAY 
103649 EVE INCORPORATED 
103649. EVE INCORPORATED 
103649 EVE INCORPORATED 
103650 DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC 

SERVICES 

REFUNDS 
REFUNDS 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

RENTALS 
RENTALS 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 

SERVICES 
RENTALS 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
BENEFITS 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
LEASE 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
LEASE 
RENTALS 
RENTALS 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
LEASE 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

199.94 
300.00 
70.00 

150.00 
22,995.00 
4,000.00 

945.00 
8,220.00 

569.46 
407.35 

1,231.21 
1,275.00 

58.50 
266.00 
336.00 

3,459.37 
223.97 

5.00 
82.28 

544.00 
4,044.44 

24.44 
15,000.00 

188.40 
7,819.00 

5.00 
390.00 
51.00 

2,418.53 
270.00 
24.92 
26.00 
20.00 
9.00 

20.00 
5,348.13 
1,686.92 
821.19 
260.83 
18.60 

1,013.93 
229.59 

1,900.00 
500.00 
78.08 

369.07 
600.00 
180.00 
185.40 

2,178.81 
600.00 
247.50 
819.00 

1,935.00 
266.40 

2,397.50 
764.40 
395.64 
107.94 
735.56 
394.45 
400.41 
400.41 
400.03 
720.70 


