MONDAY, OCTOBER 2, 2000 CONTINUED				
	104398	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	199.94
	104559	TRICKETT FLOORS	REFUNDS	300.00
	104700	KIRK OF THE HILLS	REFUNDS	70.00
		1 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND	appurapa	450.00
	104623	A & R MECHANICAL INC	SERVICES	150.00
	105023		SERVICES	22,995.00
	105154	P & G CONSTRUCTION	SERVICES	4,000.00
	2000 - 200	1 PARKING FUND		
	103428	201 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	RENTALS	945.00
	103429	DENVER CORPORATION	RENTALS	8,220.00
2000 - 2001 RESALE PROPERTY FUND				
	019102	BOWDEN BUSINESS FORMS	SERVICES	569.46
	019106	BOWDEN BUSINESS FORMS	SERVICES	407.35
	019107	BOWDEN BUSINESS FORMS	SERVICES	1,231.21
	100015	PITNEY BOWES INC	RENTALS	1,275.00
	102852	FIZZ-O INC	SUPPLIES	•
				58.50
	103577	MCBRIDE AND ASSOCIATES	SUPPLIES	266.00
	103646	MAGIC REFRIGERATION CO	MAINT.	336.00
		1 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORITY		
	009366	SKAGGS COMPANIES INC	SERVICES	3,459.37
	102443	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	RENTALS	223.97
	104419	TULSA COUNTY COURT CLERK	SUPPLIES	5.00
	104513	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	82.28
	104552	BI INCORPORATED	RENTALS	544.00
	104874	RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL,	SERVICES	4,044.44
	104953	WEBBER, LINDA	TRAVEL	24.44
	104977	INTELLITECH CORP	SERVICES	15,000.00
2000 - 2001 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY				
	013265	MANAGEMENT INFORMATION	SERVICES	188.40
	015796	KONE INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	7,819.00
	017183	RASK, PAMELA SUE	SERVICES	5.00
	018058	SULLIVAN, CATHLEEN	BENEFITS	390.00
	100120	OTA PIKEPASS CENTER	TRAVEL	51.00
	100121	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	2,418.53
	100458	NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE	RENTALS	270.00
	100872	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	24.92
	100889	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	SERVICES	26.00
	100889	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	SERVICES	20.00
	100889	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	SERVICES	9.00
	100889	GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO	SERVICES	20.00
	101007	INDIAN HEALTH CARE	SERVICES	
	101067	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	SERVICES	5,348.13
	101004	OSU-TULSA	SERVICES	1,686.92
	101236	FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC	SUPPLIES	821.19
	101306	FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC		260.83
	101300		SUPPLIES	18.60
		SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	1,013.93
	101515	ACCU BITE DENTAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	229.59
	102021	CABLE REP TULSA	SERVICES	1,900.00
	102185	OU HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER	RENTALS	500.00
	102382	ACCENT STAFFING INC	SERVICES	78.08
	102402	IOS CAPITAL	LEASE	369.07
	102730	QUINN, KIM ANN	SERVICES	600.00
	102752	AMERICAN MICROSCOPE	SERVICE	180.00
	102775	DAVIS ARTHUR L PUBLISHING	SERVICES	185.40
	102776	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	LEASE	2,178.81
	102850	UNITED PROPERTIES INC	RENTALS	600.00
	102851	STATE OF OKLAHOMA	RENTALS	247.50
	102889	AVENTIS PASTEUR	SUPPLIES	819.00
	102895	AMERICAN TAXI INC	SERVICES	1,935.00
	103099	OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING	SERVICES	266.40
	103103	BARNETT INTERNATIONAL COR	SUPPLIES	2,397.50
	103288	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	LEASE	764.40
	103301	ACCENT STAFFING INC	SERVICES	395.64
	1033449	HPI INTERNATIONAL INC	SUPPLIES	
	103449	DIXIE SALES CO USA INC	SUPPLIES	107.94 725.56
	103480	DAILY AND SUNDAY		735.56
			SERVICES	394.45
	103649	EVE INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES	400.41
	103649	EVE INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES	400.41
	103649	EVE INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES	400.03
	103650	DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC	SUPPLIES	720.70